
ACALANES GIRL’S GOLF 

2021 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 

Mon Aug 23 College Park Contra Costa CC 3:30 

Mon Aug 30 Miramonte Contra Costa CC 3:30 

Thu Sep 2 Alhambra Diablo Creek GC 3:30 

Tue Sep 7 Miramonte Orinda CC 3:30 

Mon Sep 13 Northgate Contra Costa CC 3:30 

Thu Sep 16 Las Lomas Boundary Oak CC 3:30 

Wed Sep 22 Campolindo Morage CC 3:30 

Mon Sep 27 Las Lomas Contra Costa CC 3:30 

Wed Sep 29 Northgate Boundary Oak CC 3:30 

Mon Oct 4 Campolindo Contra Costa CC 3:30 

Mon Oct 18 DAL Championships Diablo Creek GC 9:00 

Mon Nov 1 NCS Championships Foxtail GC all day 

Mon Nov 8 Nor-Cal Championships Berkeley CC all day 

Tue Nov 16 CIF Championships Poppy Hills GC, Pebble Beach all day 

 

Co-Head Coach Ken Lorge Principal Eric Shawn 

Co-Head Coach Cass Mulholland Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

  School Phone 925-280-3970 

 

First practice day Monday, August 9. 

Practice schedule  
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